Fanless Slim Medical Panel PC Series Solutions
Features
Specifications
.........................................................................................
.........................................................................................
O n y x  H e a l t h c a r e  I n c .
* Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.
  h Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor/ Celeron ®Mobile Processor

 M
edical Panel PC
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
Dimension Unit: mm
 » TF-ONYX-2122GS-A1-1010 (TBC)
Upgrade Slim Med PPC, Intel Core™ 2 Duo ULV 1.86 GHz (SL9400),
21.5” LCD, DC 9-30V, 2GB RAM
 » TF-ONYX-2122GST-A1-1010 (TBC)
Upgrade Slim Med PPC, Intel Core™ 2 Duo ULV 1.86 GHz (SL9400),
21.5” LCD, DC 9-30V, R-TS, 2GB RAM
 » PER-M18
Desktop Stand with VESA100, Cool Gray 1C
 » TF-PER-M08
Handheld Scanner
 » TF-PER-M23
Mini PCI 10/100, Realtek 8100C
 » TF-PER-M24
Mini PCI Giga, Realtek 8100S
 » TF-PER-M25
Mini PCI 10/100, Intel 82551QM
 » TF-PER-M26
Mini PCI Giga, Intel 82541GI
 » TF-PER-M39
Medical Grade Power Cord for USA
 » TF-PER-M42
Medical Adapter, 120W, 24V
 » TF-PER-M49
Non-Medical Grade Adapter
 » TF-PER-M63
WLAN Kit, IEEE 802.11 a/b/g/n
 » MCT-TA100
Physican Cart , w/o battery
 » MCT-TQ100
Nursing Cart, w/o battery
 » TF-PER-M71
Wireless LAN Kit , 802.11b/g
 » TF-PER-M78
Medical Adapter, 90W, 24V, 40cm Cable
 » TF-ONYX-2122GS-A2-1010 (TBC)
Upgrade Slim Med PPC, Celeron M 1.2 GHz (LV723), 21.5 ” LCD, DC
9-30V, 2GB RAM
 » TF-ONYX-2122GST-A2-1010 (TBC)
Upgrade Slim Med PPC, Celeron M 1.2 GHz (LV723), 21.5 ” LCD, DC
9-30V, R-TS, 2GB RAM